Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Graduation Project-2
STE
STEN481
40
100%
0%
0
0
3.83
0.31

Properties and Strength of Concrete |
STE
STRN203
55
84%
13%
2
0
2.87
1.00

Graduation Project-2

16 14
14 4 13
g1210
310 1+
>
5 84
R &
2 44 5
4 1
2 0 0 0 0 0 0
O - - - - L}
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ F
Grade
Properties and Strength of Concrete |
25
20
W 20
5
g 15
(7]
S 10
; 6
S 5 | 5 5 4 .
2 2 2 2 2 2
0 . . . . . |
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ F




Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Enginering Computations
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Earth Retaining Structures
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Concrete Durability
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Seismic Design of Structures
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